Solution Remote Series
FULLY RECESSED REMOTE EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
SOLR = Solution
Remote Series
Optics
* The optics layout shown is intended to be used as reference only. Standard reflectances used were 80/50/20. Lightolier is not responsible for site specific conditions that
may alter the results.
TP = Tamperproof
Factory Installed Options
Accessories (order as a separate item)
IBHK = Bar Hanger Kit for Mechanical Ceilings
T15TPTOOL = Tamperproof Screwdriver
WMLK = Wall Mount Lens Kit
CMLKIT = Ceiling Mount Lens Kit
CMLKITB = Ceiling Mount Lens Kit for Black Unit
SOLR
W = White
B = Black
Housing Color
Recessed Wall Mount Version, 7.5' AFF, Two Fixtures
Average initial footcandles at floor = 1.00 Minimum initial footcandles at floor = .3
Maximum initial footcandles at floor = 2.2 Maximum to minimum ratio = 7.33
7.5 ft.
WL = Wall Mount
CL = Ceiling Mount
Mounting
2.0